WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

09/27/24 02:21:03

www.WestAuction.com

Bankruptcy Auction of San Jose Repertory Theatre Warehouse

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 12 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

0124

0125
0126
0127

0128
0129

0130

Title

Y ale 5,800l bs Electric Forklift with Charger
Delta 12" Radial Arm Saw

Dewalt 12" Compound Miter Saw

Delta Portable Dust Collector

20'x4' Table with Rollers

Scotchman Cold Saw

Jet IMD-15 Milling Drilling Machine with Bits
10'x5' Steel Roller Table

Ohio Forge 8" Bench Grinder

Makita 2414 Cut-Off Saw

5" Swivel Vise

Delta6" Belt and 12" Disc Finishing Machine
Delta 17-925 Drill Press

Hegner HDB 175 Lathe

AMT 5 Speed Drill Press

Delta 50-850 Portable Dust Collector

Delta Boss Bench Oscillating Spindle Sander
Delta Router Shaper

Porter Cable Router with Table

Delta 14" Band Saw

Reliant DD79 9" Disc 6" Belt Sander

Cart with Contents: Clamps, Air Hoses, Steel
Weights and More

Carpenters Cabinet with Hammers, Squares,
Hardware, Saw and More

Automation Equipment
Ameri-Cart Three Wheel Plastic Cart

Dewalt DW708 12" Sliding Compound Miter
Saw with Base Table

Jet Portable Dust Collector DC-650

10" PowerMatic Saw with 6' Table amd
Biesemeyer Fence

(12) Steel Wall Mount Racks with Wood
Inventory

15

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 14 10:00am PT

Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

0140

0141
0142
0143
0144

0145

0147

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

Title

American 2,000lbs Scissor Lift

Wood Box of Zero Throw Casters

Box of Casters

Box of Casters

Box of Casters

Box of Casters

(2) 4x53" Steel Saw Horses

(2) 55 Gallon Steel Drums with Casters

Wall Mounted Steel Rack with Inventory of
Metal

Wood Cabinet and Contents of Drill Bits,
Welding Hoods, Hats

(2) 2x2' Rolling Wood Benches
4'x8' Portable Work Table with Contents
4'x8' Portable Work Table with Contents

Miller Millermatic 185 CV-DC Welder Power
Source Wire Feeder

Miller Millermatic 135 115V Wire Welder with
Cart

Miller Millermatic 130XP CV/DC Welding
Power Source Wire Feeder

(2) Adjustable 12" Rollers

(2) 2%x2' Wood Carts

4'x8' Portable Work Table

(3) Dewalt 18V Cordless Drills and Charger

(4) Milwaukee 18 Volt Cordless Drills and
Chargers

Makita DA300R 3/8" Right Angle Drill
Milwaukee 4.5 Angle Grinder
Blackburn Pipe Bender

Cal Term Pipe Bender

Milwaukee Sawzall Plus

Milwaukee Jig Saw

Milwaukee 4.5" Angle Grinder



Lot

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0170
0171

0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

0198
0199
0200
0201

Title

Porter Cable 18 Gauge Brad Nailer
Milwaukee 1/2" Hammer Drill

Duo Fast Pneumatic Stapler

Duo Fast Pneumatic 5020 Stapler
Milwaukee 1/2" Electric Drill

5" Wilton Vise (broken jaw)

Milwaukee 1/2" Electric Drill

DeWalt D26451 Random Orbital Sander
DeWalt D26451 Random Orbital Sander
Ecolift 5,500Ibs Pallet Jack

Kenmore Three Burner Propane BBQ with Side
Burner

Carpenters Rolling Cabinet with Hardware
Cantilever Steel Rack on Casters

(2) Aluminum Welding Curtain Frames
Blue Print Stand with Casters

20" Electric Floor Fan

High Velocity 20" Electric Floor Fan

20" Electric Floor Fan

Mig Welding Leads with Gauges (broken)
Air Hoses

Ridgid Wet and Dry 12 Gallon 4.25HP Vacuum
(5) 2'x2"1/2" Foam Mats

Mid States Johns Bar

Extension Cords

(2) Motorola Talkabout Two Way Radios
Vintage Coca-Cola Machine

Fawn Cigarette Vending Machine

Seeburg Select-O-Matic Jukebox

Seeburg L P Console Jukebox

Wood Drafting Desk

Sahara Turbo Dryer

Sahara Turbo Dryer

(2) True Temper Scoop Shovels

Porter Cable Speed Bloc Model 330 Sander
DeWalt D26451 Random Orbital Sander
Porter Cable Speed Bloc Moddl 330 Sander

Porter Cable 5" Random Orbital Sander Model
333VS

Senco SLS20 Stapler

Znex ZT-64H Heavy Duty T-Nailer
Fainco R1B7C-16 Pneumatic Stapler
Fainco R1B7C-16 Pneumatic Stapler

2/5

Lot

0202
0203
0204
0205

0206
0207
0208
0209

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

0235A

0235B
0236
0237
0238
0239

09/27/24 02:21:03

Title

Senco SNS40 Pneumatic Stapler

Senco SK'S Pneumatic 1-1/2 Stapler

Senco SLS25X P Pneumatic Stapler

Porter Cable BN138 Pneumatic 1-3/8" Brad
Nailer

(2) Stedl Plywood Dollies

CE Shop Lightsin Case

CE Shop Lightsin Carry Case

Goddard Design Autotronic Controller in Road
Case

Shop Light Extension Tripod

Craftsman Double Head Shop Light

Empire 72" Aluminum Level

McCulloch Medallion Electric Chainsaw
Black and Decker Variable Speed Jig Saw
Black and Decker Single Speed Jig Saw
Black and Decker 7-1/4" Electric Circular Saw
Gundlach 333 Laminate Roller

Steel Hand Truck with Solid Tires

Schauer 6 AMP Battery Charger

Milwaukee 7" Grinder

Husky Pneumatic High Speed Sander

Ridgid Pipe Vise

Reed Pipe Vise 1/8" to 2-1/2"

Stanley Plastic Hardware Box with Hardware
Porter Cable 725 Extra HD Porta-Band Saw
HSC 350 Crimping Tool 15" Long

Olympia Tools 24" Bolt Cutters

24" Crimping Tool

14" Crimping Tool

T&B Cable Slicer

National Telephone Nicopress Tool 33" Long
3/8" Wire Rope Cutter 22" Long

Bench Mount Crimping Tool

(4) Hardware Boxes with Hardware

(2) Voltmeters: GB Instruments GDT-11 and
Extech Voltmeter

Porter Cable 352V S Variable Speed Belt Sander
with Dust Collection

Skil Saw SHD77 7-1/4" Worm Drive Saw
Makita LS1000 10" Miter Saw

Bosch 1590EV S Variable Speed Jig Saw

Black and Decker 7-1/4" Electric Circular Saw
(3) Craftsman Plastic Tool Boxes with Contents



Lot

0240
0241
0241A
0242
0243
0244

0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251

0252
0253
0254
0254A
0256

0257

0258

0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0267A
0268
0268A
0269
0269A
0270
0270A
0270B
0271
0272
0273

Title

Small Metal Remline Tool Box 19"X7"x7"
Trans-Motion 18-2925 Hose Reel

Dayton 3VU36B Heavy Duty Electric Heater
Dayton 3VU36B Heavy Duty Electric Heater
Dayton 3VU36B Heavy Duty Electric Heater

Schumacher 10 Amp Fast Charge 2 Amp SE
Series Battery Charger

Moving Blanketsin Crate

1'-20" Lengths of Wood and Trim

6' Wood Folding Ladder

Gorilla6' Aluminum Folding Ladder
Keller 12' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
Keller 30" Fiberglass Extension Ladder

Wood Hardware Bin Rack with with Bins and
Contents

Welding Cart (Cart Only)
Stanley Rolling Tool Box
10" Wood Folding Ladder
(2) 6 Wood Clamps

Contents of Room: Hand tools, Hardware, Hard
Hats, Accessories

Rigging Area: Cables, Chains, Pullies and
Track Rollers

Contents of Upstairs. Wood carts, Stage props,
Copper drums and Stage autotronics

Sears Doctors Scale

Mannequin

Plywood, Doors, Carts and Plexiglass
Louisville 10' Aluminum Folding Ladder
8'x4' Steel Cart

106"x13'x48" Pallet Rack

106"x11'x48" Pallet Rack

Rolling Rack with Carpets and Rugs
Nichols Electronics Therm-O-Vac

Bulk Lot: Tables, Trash Cans, Steel Pipes
Milwaukee 7-1/4" Circular Saw Model 6390
Bulk Lot

Kawasaki 4.5" Angle Grinder

Carpenters Cart with Contents 37"x62"x18"
Bubble Machine

Fire Cabinet with Contents

Cabinet with Prop Play Guns and Swords
Sets: |ce Queen and Others

Wall with Art Work, Rug and Cabinets

3/5

Lot

0274
0275

0276
0277

0278

0279
0280
0281

0282

0283
0285
0287

0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306

0307
0308
0309

0310

0311

09/27/24 02:21:03

Title

Eiki Overhead Projection 3670SWA

(4) Wood Folding Chairs and 4' Plastic Folding
Table

7' Long Forklift Extensions

Bulk Lot of Costume Sewing Area Equipment
and Supplies

Bulk Lot: Table, Wood Cabinet, Sandbags,
Crafting Supplies

Cabinet with Prop Play Guns
Coallection of Light Fixtures on Wall

Contents of Room: Set Decoration Items, File
Cabinets, Chairs, Mannequin and more

Contents of Room: Wood Desks & Chairs,
Computer and Printer, Books and More

Framed Art on Wallsin Hallway
Werner 16' Extension Ladder

Contents of Room: Cabinets with Vases,
Glassware and more

Contents of Hat Room

Rack of Costumes; Jackets, Dresses and Shirts
Rack of Costumes; Jackets, Dresses and Shirts
Row of Costumes

Row of Costumes

Row of Costumes

Rack of Fur Coats

Row of Costumes

(3) Racks of Costumes

Rows of Clothes

Racks of Clothesin Boxes

Shoes on Racks and in Boxes

4' Metal Warehouse Ladder

8 Warehouse Stedl Ladder

Three Step Project Stool

Tubing Racks for Clothes

Abraham Lincoln Sculpture on Stand

Pallet Rack with Set Furnishings. Tables,
Chairs, Desk, Mounted Moose Head and more

Bulk Lot of Furniture and Rugs
Spinning Wheel

Steel Storage Rack with Tables, TV's, Radios,
Folding Chairs and more

Bulk Lot of Furniture: Vintage Sofas, Love
Seats, Parlor Chair, and other items

Bulk Lot of Furniture: Chairs, Old TV's, Desk,
Wheel Barrow on Pallet Rack



Lot
0312

0313

0314
0315

0316

0317
0318
0319

0320

0322

0324

0325
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333

0334

0335
0336
0337

0338
0339
0340

Title

Bulk Lot of Furniture: Chairs, Refrigerators,
Oven/stoves, Pianos, Sinks, Toilets and Rack
Included

Bulk Lot of Furniture: Chairs, Shelves, Love
Seat and Crates

Bulk Lot: Stoves, Pianos, Stools on Pallet Rack

Bulk Lot of Furniture: China Hutches, Tables
and moreincl. Pallet Rack

Room with Contents; Musica | nstruments and
Steamer Trunks

Bulk Lot: Suit Cases
Room Contents; Pillows and Fabric

Craftsman 5.5HP 20 gallon Single Cylinder Oil
Free Compressor

Speed Air 20 Gallon Single Cylinder Oiled Air
Compressor

Husky 20 Gallon 1.8HP Single Cylinder Air
Compressor

Bulk Lot of Attic: Wheel Chairs, Vintage Baby
Strollers, Bicycles, and Other Items

Cleaning Tools: Brooms, Dust Pans
Contents of Prop Construction Area
Fire Cabinet with Contents

Fire Cabinet with Contents

Steel Stairs from Ice Queen Set

Snow Tubes

Bulk Lot; Boxes, Tubes and Bird Cage

Contents of Room: Sports Equipment,
Decorative and Household Items

Blue Cabinet with Silver Tea Sets, Plates,
Flatware and more

Bulk Lot of Hardware and Tools
Break Room Contents

Bulk Lot of Office: Computers, Desk, Chairs
and Cabinets

HP DesignJet 800PS Plotter
Bulk Lot of Furniture
Bulk Lot

09/27/24 02:21:03

Payment Due: Before 12:00pm noon on Monday, August 18, 2014. Note: Invoices are not charged
automatically for payment.
How To Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at removal.

4/5



09/27/24 02:21:03

Removal of Items: 3 Days Only. Tuesday - Thursday, August 19-21, 2014 from 8:00am to 4:00pm. No
early pickup or extensions, please arrive on time. Please bring your paid invoice to removal.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Until 12:00 Noon on Thursday August 21st: A forklift will be available for loading
assistance on afirst come, first serve basis at auctioneer's discretion.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form. Agent MUST bring areceipt of paid invoice.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1186

