

www.WestAuction.com

Bankruptcy Auction of San Jose Repertory Theatre Warehouse

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 12 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 14 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Yale 5,800lbs Electric Forklift with Charger	0131	American 2,000lbs Scissor Lift
0101	Delta 12" Radial Arm Saw	0132	Wood Box of Zero Throw Casters
0102	DeWalt 12" Compound Miter Saw	0133	Box of Casters
0103	Delta Portable Dust Collector	0134	Box of Casters
0106	20'x4' Table with Rollers	0135	Box of Casters
0107	Scotchman Cold Saw	0136	Box of Casters
0108	Jet JMD-15 Milling Drilling Machine with Bits	0137	(2) 4'x53" Steel Saw Horses
0109	10'x5' Steel Roller Table	0138	(2) 55 Gallon Steel Drums with Casters
0110	Ohio Forge 8" Bench Grinder	0139	Wall Mounted Steel Rack with Inventory of
0111	Makita 2414 Cut-Off Saw		Metal
0112	5" Swivel Vise	0140	Wood Cabinet and Contents of Drill Bits, Welding Hoods, Hats
0113	Delta 6" Belt and 12" Disc Finishing Machine	0141	(2) 2'x2' Rolling Wood Benches
0114	Delta 17-925 Drill Press	0142	4'x8' Portable Work Table with Contents
0115	Hegner HDB 175 Lathe	0143	4'x8' Portable Work Table with Contents
0116	AMT 5 Speed Drill Press	0144	Miller Millermatic 185 CV-DC Welder Power
0117	Delta 50-850 Portable Dust Collector	01	Source Wire Feeder
0118	Delta Boss Bench Oscillating Spindle Sander	0145	Miller Millermatic 135 115V Wire Welder with
0119	Delta Router Shaper		Cart
0120	Porter Cable Router with Table	0147	Miller Millermatic 130XP CV/DC Welding
0121	Delta 14" Band Saw	01.40	Power Source Wire Feeder
0122	Reliant DD79 9" Disc 6" Belt Sander	0148	(2) Adjustable 12" Rollers
0123	Cart with Contents: Clamps, Air Hoses, Steel	0149	(2) 2'x2' Wood Carts
0124	Weights and More	0150	4'x8' Portable Work Table
0124	Carpenters Cabinet with Hammers, Squares, Hardware, Saw and More	0151	(3) DeWalt 18V Cordless Drills and Charger
0125	Automation Equipment	0152	(4) Milwaukee 18 Volt Cordless Drills and Chargers
0126	Ameri-Cart Three Wheel Plastic Cart	0153	Makita DA300R 3/8" Right Angle Drill
0127	DeWalt DW708 12" Sliding Compound Miter	0154	Milwaukee 4.5 Angle Grinder
	Saw with Base Table	0155	Blackburn Pipe Bender
0128	Jet Portable Dust Collector DC-650	0156	Cal Term Pipe Bender
0129	10" PowerMatic Saw with 6' Table amd	0157	Milwaukee Sawzall Plus
0120	Biesemeyer Fence	0158	Milwaukee Jig Saw
0130	(12) Steel Wall Mount Racks with Wood Inventory	0159	Milwaukee 4.5" Angle Grinder

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0160	Porter Cable 18 Gauge Brad Nailer	0202	Senco SNS40 Pneumatic Stapler
0161	Milwaukee 1/2" Hammer Drill	0203	Senco SKS Pneumatic 1-1/2 Stapler
0162	Duo Fast Pneumatic Stapler	0204	Senco SLS25XP Pneumatic Stapler
0163	Duo Fast Pneumatic 5020 Stapler	0205	Porter Cable BN138 Pneumatic 1-3/8" Brad
0164	Milwaukee 1/2" Electric Drill		Nailer
0165	5" Wilton Vise (broken jaw)	0206	(2) Steel Plywood Dollies
0166	Milwaukee 1/2" Electric Drill	0207	CE Shop Lights in Case
0167	DeWalt D26451 Random Orbital Sander	0208	CE Shop Lights in Carry Case
0168	DeWalt D26451 Random Orbital Sander	0209	Goddard Design Autotronic Controller in Road
0170	Ecolift 5,500lbs Pallet Jack	0210	Case
0171	Kenmore Three Burner Propane BBQ with Side	0210	Shop Light Extension Tripod
	Burner	0211	Craftsman Double Head Shop Light
0172	Carpenters Rolling Cabinet with Hardware	0212	Empire 72" Aluminum Level
0173	Cantilever Steel Rack on Casters	0213	McCulloch Medallion Electric Chainsaw
0174	(2) Aluminum Welding Curtain Frames	0214	Black and Decker Variable Speed Jig Saw
0175	Blue Print Stand with Casters	0215	Black and Decker Single Speed Jig Saw
0176	20" Electric Floor Fan	0216	Black and Decker 7-1/4" Electric Circular Saw
0177	High Velocity 20" Electric Floor Fan	0217	Gundlach 333 Laminate Roller
0178	20" Electric Floor Fan	0218	Steel Hand Truck with Solid Tires
0179	Mig Welding Leads with Gauges (broken)	0219	Schauer 6 AMP Battery Charger
0180	Air Hoses	0220	Milwaukee 7" Grinder
0181	Ridgid Wet and Dry 12 Gallon 4.25HP Vacuum	0221	Husky Pneumatic High Speed Sander
0182	(5) 2"x2"1/2" Foam Mats	0222	Ridgid Pipe Vise
0183	Mid States Johns Bar	0223	Reed Pipe Vise 1/8" to 2-1/2"
0184	Extension Cords	0224	Stanley Plastic Hardware Box with Hardware
0185	(2) Motorola Talkabout Two Way Radios	0225	Porter Cable 725 Extra HD Porta-Band Saw
0186	Vintage Coca-Cola Machine	0226	HSC 350 Crimping Tool 15" Long
0187	Fawn Cigarette Vending Machine	0227	Olympia Tools 24" Bolt Cutters 24" Crimping Tool
0188	Seeburg Select-O-Matic Jukebox	0228 0229	1 0
0189	Seeburg LP Console Jukebox	0229	14" Crimping Tool T&B Cable Slicer
0190	Wood Drafting Desk	0230	
0191	Sahara Turbo Dryer	0231	National Telephone Nicopress Tool 33" Long
0192	Sahara Turbo Dryer	0232	3/8" Wire Rope Cutter 22" Long Ropel Mount Crimping Tool
0193	(2) True Temper Scoop Shovels	0234	Bench Mount Crimping Tool
0194	Porter Cable Speed Bloc Model 330 Sander		(4) Hardware Boxes with Hardware
0195	DeWalt D26451 Random Orbital Sander	0235	(2) Voltmeters: GB Instruments GDT-11 and Extech Voltmeter
0196	Porter Cable Speed Bloc Model 330 Sander	0235A	Porter Cable 352VS Variable Speed Belt Sander
0197	Porter Cable 5" Random Orbital Sander Model 333VS		with Dust Collection
0198	Senco SLS20 Stapler	0235B	Skil Saw SHD77 7-1/4" Worm Drive Saw
0199	Znex ZT-64H Heavy Duty T-Nailer	0236	Makita LS1000 10" Miter Saw
0200	Fainco R1B7C-16 Pneumatic Stapler	0237	Bosch 1590EVS Variable Speed Jig Saw
0201	Fainco R1B7C-16 Pneumatic Stapler	0238	Black and Decker 7-1/4" Electric Circular Saw
	•	0239	(3) Craftsman Plastic Tool Boxes with Contents

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0240	Small Metal Remline Tool Box 19"x7"x7"	0274	Eiki Overhead Projection 3670SWA
0241	Trans-Motion 18-2925 Hose Reel	0275	(4) Wood Folding Chairs and 4' Plastic Folding
0241A	Dayton 3VU36B Heavy Duty Electric Heater		Table
0242	Dayton 3VU36B Heavy Duty Electric Heater	0276	7' Long Forklift Extensions
0243	Dayton 3VU36B Heavy Duty Electric Heater	0277	Bulk Lot of Costume Sewing Area Equipment and Supplies
0244	Schumacher 10 Amp Fast Charge 2 Amp SE Series Battery Charger	0278	Bulk Lot: Table, Wood Cabinet, Sandbags, Crafting Supplies
0245	Moving Blankets in Crate	0279	Cabinet with Prop Play Guns
0246	1'-20' Lengths of Wood and Trim	0280	Collection of Light Fixtures on Wall
0247	6' Wood Folding Ladder	0281	Contents of Room: Set Decoration Items, File
0248	Gorilla 6' Aluminum Folding Ladder	0201	Cabinets, Chairs, Mannequin and more
0249	Keller 12' Fiberglass Folding Ladder	0282	Contents of Room: Wood Desks & Chairs,
0250	Keller 30' Fiberglass Extension Ladder		Computer and Printer, Books and More
0251	Wood Hardware Bin Rack with with Bins and	0283	Framed Art on Walls in Hallway
	Contents	0285	Werner 16' Extension Ladder
0252	Welding Cart (Cart Only)	0287	Contents of Room: Cabinets with Vases,
0253	Stanley Rolling Tool Box		Glassware and more
0254	10' Wood Folding Ladder	0289	Contents of Hat Room
0254A	(2) 6' Wood Clamps	0290	Rack of Costumes; Jackets, Dresses and Shirts
0256	Contents of Room: Hand tools, Hardware, Hard Hats, Accessories	0291	Rack of Costumes; Jackets, Dresses and Shirts
0257	Rigging Area: Cables, Chains, Pullies and	0292	Row of Costumes
	Track Rollers	0293	Row of Costumes
0258	Contents of Upstairs: Wood carts, Stage props,	0294	Row of Costumes
	Copper drums and Stage autotronics	0295	Rack of Fur Coats
0260	Sears Doctors Scale	0296	Row of Costumes
0261	Mannequin	0297	(3) Racks of Costumes
0262	Plywood, Doors, Carts and Plexiglass	0298	Rows of Clothes
0263	Louisville 10' Aluminum Folding Ladder	0299	Racks of Clothes in Boxes
0264	8'x4' Steel Cart	0300	Shoes on Racks and in Boxes
0265	106"x13'x48" Pallet Rack	0301	4' Metal Warehouse Ladder
0266	106"x11'x48" Pallet Rack	0302	8' Warehouse Steel Ladder
0267	Rolling Rack with Carpets and Rugs	0303	Three Step Project Stool
0267A	Nichols Electronics Therm-O-Vac	0304	Tubing Racks for Clothes
0268	Bulk Lot: Tables, Trash Cans, Steel Pipes	0305	Abraham Lincoln Sculpture on Stand
0268A	Milwaukee 7-1/4" Circular Saw Model 6390	0306	Pallet Rack with Set Furnishings: Tables, Chairs, Desk, Mounted Moose Head and more
0269	Bulk Lot	0307	Bulk Lot of Furniture and Rugs
	Kawasaki 4.5" Angle Grinder	0308	Spinning Wheel
0270	Carpenters Cart with Contents 37"x62"x18"	0309	Steel Storage Rack with Tables, TV's, Radios,
	Bubble Machine		Folding Chairs and more
0270B	Fire Cabinet with Contents	0310	Bulk Lot of Furniture: Vintage Sofas, Love
0271	Cabinet with Prop Play Guns and Swords		Seats, Parlor Chair, and other items
0272	Sets: Ice Queen and Others	0311	Bulk Lot of Furniture: Chairs, Old TV's, Desk,
0273	Wall with Art Work, Rug and Cabinets		Wheel Barrow on Pallet Rack

Lot	Title
0312	Bulk Lot of Furniture: Chairs, Refrigerators, Oven/stoves, Pianos, Sinks, Toilets and Rack Included
0313	Bulk Lot of Furniture: Chairs, Shelves, Love Seat and Crates
0314	Bulk Lot: Stoves, Pianos, Stools on Pallet Rack
0315	Bulk Lot of Furniture: China Hutches, Tables and more incl. Pallet Rack
0316	Room with Contents; Musical Instruments and Steamer Trunks
0317	Bulk Lot: Suit Cases
0318	Room Contents; Pillows and Fabric
0319	Craftsman 5.5HP 20 gallon Single Cylinder Oil Free Compressor
0320	Speed Air 20 Gallon Single Cylinder Oiled Air Compressor
0322	Husky 20 Gallon 1.8HP Single Cylinder Air Compressor
0324	Bulk Lot of Attic: Wheel Chairs, Vintage Baby Strollers, Bicycles, and Other Items
0325	Cleaning Tools: Brooms, Dust Pans
0327	Contents of Prop Construction Area
0328	Fire Cabinet with Contents
0329	Fire Cabinet with Contents
0330	Steel Stairs from Ice Queen Set
0331	Snow Tubes
0332	Bulk Lot; Boxes, Tubes and Bird Cage
0333	Contents of Room: Sports Equipment, Decorative and Household Items
0334	Blue Cabinet with Silver Tea Sets, Plates, Flatware and more
0335	Bulk Lot of Hardware and Tools
0336	Break Room Contents
0337	Bulk Lot of Office: Computers, Desk, Chairs and Cabinets
0338	HP DesignJet 800PS Plotter
0339	Bulk Lot of Furniture

0340

Bulk Lot

Payment Due: Before 12:00pm noon on Monday, August 18, 2014. Note: Invoices are not charged automatically for payment.

How To Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at removal.

Removal of Items: 3 Days Only. Tuesday - Thursday, August 19-21, 2014 from 8:00am to 4:00pm. No early pickup or extensions, please arrive on time. Please bring your paid invoice to removal.

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Until 12:00 Noon on Thursday August 21st: A forklift will be available for loading assistance on a first come, first serve basis at auctioneer's discretion.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form. Agent MUST bring a receipt of paid invoice.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**